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Rolando Sanchez (Private): 9:58 AM: Rolando Sanchez 

Superior Landscaping & Lawn Service, Inc. 

P.O. Box 35-0095│Miami, FL 33135 

( Office (305) 634-0717│( Direct (239) 703-4139│6 (305) 

634-0744│* rsanchez@superiorlandscaping.com 

<http://rsanchez@superiorlandscaping.com>│7 

<http://superiorlandscaping.com> 

Ike Bakar (to Everyone): 9:58 AM: BAT Consulting and 

Collections, Inc

Ike Bakar (to Everyone): 10:00 AM: BAT Consulting and 

Collections, Inc 

2011 NE 210 street Miami, FL 33179 Isaac Bakar 

305-345-5889 batconsulting305@gmail.com

Badawi, Yasmine (to Everyone): 10:03 AM: Yasmine 

Badawi - Louis Berger Hawthorne Services 

Badawi, Yasmine (to Everyone): 10:03 AM: 

yasmine.badawi@wsp.com

Jesenia Otero (Private): 10:03 AM: Hi, please count my 

company in the attendees list.

Jesenia Otero (Private): 10:03 AM: Superior Landscaping & 

Lawn Service, Inc.

  E6N37 (ASSET MAINTENANCE)
 MANDATORY PRE PROPOSAL MEETING  ATTENDANCE LIST



Raphael Rosenwasser - US Sweeping, Inc. (to Everyone): 

10:04 AM: Raphael Rosenwasser - US Sweeping, Inc. 

info@ussweepinginc.com

Javier Rolon (to Everyone): 10:05 AM: Javier Rolon

Brent Marley (to Everyone): 10:05 AM: Condotte America, 

Inc.

Michael Nash (to Everyone): 10:05 AM: Michael Nash

Rolando Sanchez (to Everyone): 10:05 AM: Rolando 

Sanchez 

Superior Landscaping & Lawn Service, Inc. 

P.O. Box 35-0095│Miami, FL 33135 

( Office (305) 634-0717│( Direct (239) 703-4139│6 (305) 

634-0744│* rsanchez@superiorlandscaping.com 

<http://rsanchez@superiorlandscaping.com>│7 

<http://superiorlandscaping.com> 

Athena Levy (to Everyone): 10:05 AM: Athena Levy

Badawi, Yasmine (to Everyone): 10:05 AM: Yasmine 

Badawi, Louis Berger Hawthorne Services, 

yasmine.badawi@wsp.com (703) 622-2525

Simon Castro - Jorgensen (to Everyone): 10:05 AM: Simon 

Castro - Jorgensen Contract Services 

simon_castro@royjorgensen.com  954.914.0074

Raphael Rosenwasser - US Sweeping, Inc. (to Everyone): 

10:05 AM: Raphael Rosenwasser - US Sweeping, Inc. 

info@ussweepinginc.com 3053455891



Scott Houston (to Everyone): 10:06 AM: Scott Houston, 

DBI Services, shouston@dbiservices.com, 813.943.6950

Javier Rolon (to Everyone): 10:06 AM: Javier Rolon 

American Infrastructure Maintenance Management. 

javier.rolon@aimmusa.com,9545407516

Brent Marley (to Everyone): 10:06 AM: Brent Marley - 

bmarley@condotteamerica.com; 305-670-7585 ext 103

Grecia Paez (to Everyone): 10:06 AM: DBi Services - Grecia 

Paez - Project Manager grecia.paez@dbiservices.com 

305-496-6075

Jesenia Otero (to Everyone): 10:06 AM: Superior 

Landscaping & Lawn Service, Inc. 

Jesenia Otero 

Ph: 305-634-0717 

Email: JOtero@superiorlandscaping.com

Santiago Chiuz (to Everyone): 10:06 AM: Santiago Chiuz - 

Jorgensen Contract Services

Ernie Molina (to Everyone): 10:06 AM: Ernie Molina, VP

Athena Levy (to Everyone): 10:06 AM: Athena Levy, 

Strategy Manager - Jorgensen Contract Services, LLC. 

athena_levy@royjorgensen.com, (214) 287-8527

Jose E. Lopez (to Everyone): 10:07 AM: Jose E. Lopez - P&P 

Contracting, Inc.  ppcontractinginc@yahoo.com - 

jlopez@ppcontracting.us

Michelle Sheplan (to Everyone): 10:07 AM: Michelle 

Sheplan DBI Services, 407-335-9118, 

michelle.sheplan@dbiservices.com



Santiago Chiuz (to Everyone): 10:07 AM: 

Santiago_Chiuz@royjorgensen.com 954-414-7207

Michael Nash (to Everyone): 10:07 AM: Michael Nash 

Condotte america, Inc. mnash@condotteamerica.com

Ernie Molina (to Everyone): 10:08 AM: Ernie Molina, VP;   

Jorgensen Contract Services;   

ernie_molina@royjorgensen.com;   (615)499-1460

Mark Turvin (to Everyone): 10:08 AM: Mark Turvin, 

Technical Writer, DBi Services: mark.turvin@dbiservices.com; 

(503) 432-6889

Michael Nash (to Everyone): 10:09 AM: Condotte America, 

Inc. (305) 670-7585

Laura Porter (to Everyone): 10:09 AM: Daniel Porter 

Laura Porter (to Everyone): 10:10 AM: Florida Drawbridges, 

Inc.     (561) 248-2073

Jose E. Lopez (to Everyone): 10:11 AM: P&P Contracting, 

Inc. - 786-259-7534 main contact: Jose Lopez. 

Ernie Molina (to Everyone): 10:11 AM: Jorgensen Contract 

Services:  Main Contact for the Dade pursuit:  Athena 

Levy, contact information presented above

Miguel Sosa (to Everyone): 10:13 AM: Miguel 

Sosa-Jorgensen Contract Services- 954.295.0125

Hernan Garcia (FDI SErvices) (to Everyone): 10:14 AM: 

Hernan Garcia - FDI Servies 786-3385711

Badawi, Yasmine (to Everyone): 10:19 AM: Chris Warren - 

Louis Berger Hawthorne Services - Chris.warren@wsp.com 



407-803-3563

Hernan Garcia (FDI SErvices) (to Everyone): 10:26 AM: 

Hernan Garcia ( FDI Services) 

hgarcia@floridadrawbridges.com 


